All images are indicative and can not be considered binding the purpose of supplying
Rev. 4.1
BSP
BSC
Mechanics data
Cover:    Aluminium
Body:    Aluminium

Rev. 4.1
BSP/BSC
 Ordering code
BS*
BS* * * * * ** / */*
Model Shaft (mm) Flange Output Connections Option  Resolution
BSP
Hollow
shaft
BSC
Blind
Hollow
Shaft
Frontal clamp
8M= Ø 08mm
0M= Ø 10mm
2M= Ø 12mm
4M= Ø 14mm
1M= Ø 15mm
Rear Clamp
2L= Ø 12mm
4L= Ø 14mm
Double clamp
2P= Ø 12mm
4P= Ø 14mm
Expansion
1T = Ø 15mm
1 =
2 =
3 =
4 =
5 =
6 =
7 =
8=
See
Previous
pages
2 = AB    PP11/28V
   ___
3 = AB0    PP11/28V
          ____
N = AB+AB   PP11/28V
                ______
P = AB0+AB0  PP11/28V
B = AB  OC 11/28V
                             __
C = AB0  OC 11/28V
G = AB  NPN 11/28V
                           ___
H = AB0  NPN 11/28V
                                  ____
5 = AB+AB   LD5V
                                       _______
6 = AB0+AB0  LD5V
                                    ___
8 = AB+AB   LD5/12V
                                        ______
9 = AB0+AB0  LD5/12V
                                        ______
K = AB0+AB0
  LD 8/24 (out 5V)
                                         _____
W = AB0+AB0
        Sin-Cos 1Vpp
DIN 5P
2 = 9414 Rad
Cable
3 = Cavo Rad
M23 12 P
5 = 9416 Rad
SUB-D 9p
B = 9415 Rad